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Event #5 GIRLS 18 100m Run PRELIM
A.MEGHADAS, . 3279 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
C.UDHYA BARATHI, . 3148 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
DHANUSHREE, . 1520 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
E. RUTHIKSSHA, . 377 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
G.MAHALAKSHM]I, . 2878 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT _
G.PRADHEEPA, . 2993 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
J. SHINY SHALOM, . 1991 MADURAI DISTRICT AA o
J.STEPHY GRACE, . 1766 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
JEYA JENIFER, . 1527 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
K. YUGADHI SHREE, . 1993 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
K.JAYAPRADHA, . 3301 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
K.NAVAMANI, . 3155 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
K.SUBANITHI, . 2495 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A o
M. FOUZIYA, . 1132 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M. KOWSALYA, . 1135 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M. PAVITHRA BHARATHI 1136 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M. SUJITHA, . 1140 ERODE DISTRICT AA -
M.M. POORANI, . 1142 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M.PAVITHRA, . 3280 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
M.PRITHISHKA, . 3158 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
M.PRIYA VARSHINI, . 2915 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT _
M.SOBIKA MOHANRAJ, . 3159 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
M.SWOMIYA, . 2425 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT o
MARIYA NIVETHA, . 1535 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
MERYL ANN MATHEW, . 394 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
N.SWETHA SHREE, . 396 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
PAANUMALIKA, . 715 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
P. FLORENCE DELORA, . 398 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
P.AMANDA, . 2737 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
POOIJITHA, . 1542 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
R PRAVARTHIKA, . 719 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
R SOWMIYA, . 720 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
R.RAVISHINI PRIYA, . 2918 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT _
R.THAVASI BHAVANI, . 2174 NELLAI DISTRICT AA _
S.J. MERCY DAISY LI,. 2919 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT _
S.DIYA, . 411 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S.EMAYATHARASI, . 3330 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA o
S.KEERTHANA, . 951 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT _
S.P.BEUTLIN, . 1773 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
SHARUMATHI, . 1550 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
SHIVANI, . 414 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
SONALL . 1554 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
SRI MANSI, . 1555 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
T. SUNMUGA PRIYA, . 2921 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
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46 THRISHALA, . 1560 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT o
47 V. KEERTHANA, . 1893 KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT .
48 V.ELAKKIYA, . 1842 KARUR DISTRICT AA
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Event # 11 GIRLS 18 200m Run

A ABHIRAMEE, .
A.NANDHINI, .

A VADIVAMMAL, .
A.VADIVAMMAL, .
B.ASWINI, .
C.CHRISTIN JOBIA, .
C.UDHYA BARATH]I, .
D.KIRUTHIKA, .
DHANUSHREE, .
G.MAHALAKSHM], .
L.STEITHA, .

J. DIVYA, .

J.GNANA ILACKIYA, .
J.STEPHY GRACE, .
JEYA JENIFER, .

K. NISHA, .

K. YUGADHI SHREE, .
K.DEEPTHLI, .
K.KAVYA, .

M. FOUZIYA, .

M. KOWSALYA, .

M. OLIMBA STEFF], .
M. PARAMESWARI, .
M. SUJITHA, .
M.PRIYA VARSHINTI, .
M.SANTHINIL, .
M.SWOMIYA, .
MANU SHREE, .
MARIYA NIVETHA, .
N.MAHAJOTHL, .

P. ABITHA, .

P. FLORENCE DELORA, .

P. SHARMILA, .

P. SUTHA, .
P.DHARANI, .
P.KARTHIKA, .
POOIJITHA, .

R SOWMIYA, .

R. RATHIPANDI, .
R.ARCHANA, .
R.LALITHANGI, .
R.THAVASI BHAVANI, .
S.J. MERCY DAISY LI, .
S. SOBIYA, .

S.DIYA, .

372

898

3339
3351
2828
1761
3148
1837
1520
2878
2171
1990
2424
1766
1527
1127
1993
389

2601
1132
1135
714

2913
1140
2915
2497
2425
1534
1535
3352
2365
398

1144
1996
3000
2835
1542
720

1998
2739
404

2174
2919
1150
411
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CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

www.goeasyware.com
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Event # 11 GIRLS 18 200m Run continued...

S.GOBIKA, .
S.KEERTHANA, .
S.RUSIKA, .
S.SAGAYA JASMINE ROS,
SANTHIYAR, .
SHIVANI, .

SNEKA, .

SONALL .

SONIA YV, .

SRI MANSI, .
SURTHIKA. M, .

T. SUNMUGA PRIYA, .
T.SAHAYAJERLIN, .
V.L. AKSHAYA, .
V.SHARMATH]I, .

950
951
413
3163
724
414
1553
1554
726
1555
2251
2921
3165
418
419

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
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Event # 17 GIRLS 18 400m Run

PRELIM

A ABHIRAMEE, .
A.VADIVAMMAL, .
A VADIVAMMAL, .
ATHIRA, .

B.PADMA BHARATHI, .
B.SINDHUJA, .
C.CHRISTIN JOBIA, .
CHRISTINA AGNES, .
G. SHAMITHA, .
GULSHAN AZWA, .
L.STEITHA, .
J.GNANA ILACKIYA, .
K. AMIRTHAKULKARNI,
K. NISHA, .
K.DEEPTHLI, .
K.DEVIBALA, .

M. KEERTHANA, .
M. KEERTHANAN, .
M. OLIMBA STEFF, .
M. PARAMESWAR]I, .
M.SANTHIYA, .
M.VINOTHINTI, .
MANU SHREE, .
N.SWETHA SHREE, .
P. ABITHA, .

P. SUTHA, .
P.DHARANTI, .
P.KIRUTHIGA, .
PRIYA, .

R. RATHIPANDI, .
R.JAYASI, .

R.K. ASHIKA, .
R.LALITHANGI, .
R.MADHUMITHA, .
R.MADHUMITHA, .
S. SOBIYA, .
S.ABINAYA, .
S.GOBIKA, .
S.PRIYA, .

S.SAGAYA JASMINE ROS,
SONIA YV, .
T.ANUSIYA, .
T.SAHAYAJERLIN, .
THENMOZH], .
V.JEEVALATHA, .

372

3339
3351
2990
703

899

1761
1514
379

383

2171
2424
2362
1127
389

3154
1134
1890
714

2913
1770
3283
1534
396

2365
1996
3000
2837
1544
1998
2839
2741
404

3286
3332
1150
901

950

2745
3163
726

1841
3165
1559
1151
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CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA

www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics
34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

8/30/19 - 1/9/19

Organised by: KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO
Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Page 6 of 21
28-08-19

46
47
48
49

Event # 17 GIRLS 18 400m Run continued...

V. KEERTHANA, .
V.GRASHIYA, .
V.SHARMATH], .
VINOTHINTI, .

1893 KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
1775 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
419 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
1565 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 25 GIRLS 18 800m Run

FINAL

ANCILA, .
B.DHANISTHA, .

C. SANTHIYA, .

C. SWATH], .
C.VINITHINI, .
D.DEVIKA, .
E.NIVEDHAA, .
JENIGA, .

K. JAYA BARATHI, .
K. AMUTHAVALLI, .
K.KRISHNAVENTI, .
K.VIGNESHWARI, .

L.UMA MAHESHWARI, .

M. SWETHA, .
M.BARANI, .
M.GAYATHRI, .

N. EZHILARASI, .
N.TONYA, .

P. DIVYASHREE, .
P. SANKAVI, .

P. SHENBAGAM, .
P.KASTHURLI, .
P.NALLAMMAL, .
R DEVADHARSHINI, .
R.DHARSHANTI, .
R.MADHUMITHA, .
S.DURGA, .
SANGEETHA, .
SHALINIRK, .
SURTHIKA. M, .

T. MULLAI AGHALYA, .

T.BHARATHI, .

V.C. VISWA SHREE, .
V.GRASHIYA, .
VIKHASHINI C, .

1509
373

1121
1122
2991
3150
3152
1526
2912
949

1767
390

392

1141
2496
2914
2064
2498
397

1143
400

2499
2173
718

1839
3332
1840
1549
2748
2251
1892
3331
2750
1775
729

powered and engineered by Easyware

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 29 GIRLS 18 1500m Run FINAL
ARULDEVI P, . 2063 NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC _
E. NANDHIKA, . 1124 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
G.AISHWERYA, . 381 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA -
G.DHANAVANTHINI, . 900 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
JJAGADEESWARLI, . 385 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA -
K. DURGA, . 1126 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
K. SOUNDARYA, . 1992 MADURAI DISTRICT AA -
K.DIVYA, . 2735 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
K.INDHUMATHI, . 1838 KARUR DISTRICT AA _
KRISHNA DEVI, . 1531 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
M.YASHODHA, . 2999 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
MONISHA, . 1536 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
N.SRIRAMBARATHI, . 395 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
P.KAVYA, . 2836 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
R DEVADHARSHINI, . 717 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
R.PUNITHA, . 2840 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
ROJA MISTIKA, . 1547 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT -
SHAKTHIRAIJIL K, . 2250 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT _
SNEHA, . 1552 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
T.BHARATHI, . 3331 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA _
V.HEPZIBHA, . 2841 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
VANITHA. K, . 2252 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 35 GIRLS 18 3000m Run FINAL

A. JABEEN, . 2103 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
A. RANJANI, . 2061 NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC _
A.NEELAVATHI, . 2851 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
B.S.AKSHAYA BABU, . 1760 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
BHAKYA, . 1512 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
D.SIVARANJANI, . 3284 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
E.RAMYA, . 2830 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
J. SINDHUIJA, . 384 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
JAYAMALINI, . 2911 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT _
K. DIVYA, . 2363 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
K. VAIJAYANTHI MALA, . 388 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
K.ANITHA, . 2600 THENI DISTRICT AA _
K.RAKSHANA, . 2996 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
M. ARTHI, . 1131 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M. SHAFNA SHERIN, . 1138 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M. VIJAYALAKSHM]I, . 1994 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
M.BINDUIJA, . 1768 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
MOHANAMBAL. M, . 2248 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT _
NADHIYA, . 1538 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
P.KALEESWAR]I, . 1771 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
PRIYADHARSHINI, . 1545 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
R.HEMALATHA, . 2838 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
S LITHANYA SREE, . 722 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
S. SHYAMALA, . 1891 KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT _
S.JOTHIKA, . 3285 VELLORE DISTISTRICT -
S.PRIYADHARSHINI, . 2879 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT _
SIVAGAM]I, . 1551 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
VIDHYA, . 1564 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 47 0.762M GIRLS 18 100m Hurdles

A KEVINA ASWINE, .
B. JANANI SHREE, .
CDS ATHMIKA, .
DEEPA, .

G.SNEGHA, .
K.SUBANITH]I, .

M PRIYANKA, .

M RAJA JAYA VARSHINI,
M. SHAMNA SHERIN, .
M.PAVITHRA, .
MAHALAKSHMI, .
N.MAHAJOTHLI, .
NARMADHA, .
P.SWETHA, .
P.VARSHA, .

R. KIRAN MANJARIE, .
R.ARCHANA, .
R.RAVISHINI PRIYA, .
RAJALAKSHMLI, .

S. ATCHAYA, .

S.JUHI SULTHAANA, .
SWETHA, .
THABITHA, .
V.KARIENANALLIE, .
V.L. AKSHAYA, .
VARSHA, .

VISHNU PRIYA, .

3147
1987
705

1516
1763
2495
712

713

1139
1769
1532
3352
1539
3160
401

2106
2739
2918
408

2065
902

1557
1558
1843
418

1563
1566
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TRICHY DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 51 0.762M GIRLS 18 400m Hurdles

A. JENIFER SUSCILA, .
A.AARTHI, .

B. JANANI SHREE, .

B. OVIYA, .

C.BANU PRIYA, .
C.VISHRUTHA, .

E. KAVYAMATH]I, .
G.SNEGHA, .
JONISHA ASHEL D SILV, .
L.SRINTHL, .
M.VIJAYALAKSHMI, .
POONGUZHALL, .

R. SHALINI, .

RAJ MOHAN .T, .

S. SAMIYUKTHA, .
SNEKA, .

SRUTHL, .

SRUTHI V, .

T MEHATAJ BEGUM, .
VARSHA, .
Y.AROCKIYA EBESIYA D,

2104
2826
1987
1120
2732
704

376

1763
1528
2833
2834
1543
1146
2068
2367
1553
1556
727

728

1563
2221
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NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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8/30/19 - 1/9/19 Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI
Event # 57 GIRLS 18 5000m Race Walk FINAL
T. BRINDHA, . 417 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA .
V.KALEESWARI, . 3333 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 65 GIRLS 18 Long Jump

FINAL

A K.ANCY, .
A.MARIYADELPHIYA, .
AMEGHADAS, .

AC. AADHITHYA, .
B.POOJITHA, .
BABISHA, .
BHAVITHRA. K, .

CDS ATHMIKA, .
DJEYSRI, .

DAPHNE GLORIA, .
DEEPA, .

DEVA DHARSHINI, .
E.EZHILARASI, .
F.FRANSILIN JENI, .
GULSHAN AZWA, .
HAVISHAR, .

JJULIET CHRISTENA, .
K.INDHUPRABHA, .
K.JAYAPRADHA, .
K.KAVYA, .

M. KAVYA, .

M. SHAMNA SHERIN, .
M.J. DHANUSHIKA, .
M.J. DHANUSHIKA, .
M.M. POORANI, .
M.PRITHISHKA, .

M.SOBIKA MOHANRAJ, .

M.VINOTHINI, .

MERYL ANN MATHEW, .

N.R. SADHANADEVI, .
P AANUMALIKA, .

P. RITHIKA, .

P. SANKAVI, .
P.AMANDA, .
P.KIRUTHIGA, .
P.RAGAVI, .

S. HARITHA, .
S.EMAYATHARASI, .
S.JENNY MARKS, .
S.THANUSHA, .
SUBRAJA, .
T.SANTHIYA, .
THABITHA, .
THRISHALA, .
V.KARIENANALLIE, .

1759
2423
3279
2909
2829
1511
2247
705

374

375

1516
1519
378

1762
383

708

386

2995
3301
2601
2364
1139
3348
3335
1142
3158
3159
3283
394

2736
715

399

1143
2737
2837
2602
1148
3330
2920
3164
416

1999
1558
1560
1843

powered and engineered by Easyware

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THENI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
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Organised by: KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO
8/30/19 - 1/9/19 Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Event # 65 GIRLS 18 Long Jump continued...
46 VIKHASHINI C, . 729 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
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Event # 73 GIRLS 18 High Jump

A SANJU VIKASHINI, .
A.AISHWARYA, .

A KEVINA ASWINE, .
A.NANDHINI, .
ATHIRA, .

B. ANUSHYA, .

B. SAHANA, .
CHRISTINA ARUN GEOR(
DEEPIKA, .

E. KAVYAMATH]I, .
G.SUJL, .

GAYATHR]I, .
JAYANTHI, .
K.GOBIKA, .

M. HARENE, .

M. SAMEEBA BERVIN, .
P.HAREESHA, .
P.SWETHA, .
P.YAMUNA, .

R PRAVARTHIKA, .

R.K. ASHIKA, .
S.C.SUBIKA, .
S.NARMATHA, .
S.SARANYA, .
SANGAMITHRA, .
SITARA A KARTHIKEYAN
SWETHA, .
UVADHARSHINI, .

700

2597
3147
898

1510
2357
2910
1515
1518
376

1764
1522
1524
2994
393

1137
3001
3160
3002
719

2741
1772
3162
3334
1548
725

1557
1561
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COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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powered and engineered by Easyware
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Event # 89 3 KG GIRLS 18 Shot Put FINAL
A.G.AASHMI, . 1758 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
A.JERLINNISHA, . 2827 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
B. UMA, . 2359 SALEM DISTRICT AA -
B.YAMUNA, . 2731 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
BHOOMIKA, . 1513 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT o
D. PRITHIKA, . 1123 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
D.ARULAASHIKA, . 3149 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
D.NANTHINI, . 3151 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
DEVADHARSHINTI, . 707 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
E. RUTHIKSSHA, . 377 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
E.KAVYA, . 2599 THENI DISTRICT AA _
G. SHARANI, . 380 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
G. SWETHA, . 1989 MADURAI DISTRICT AA -
1. VINODHINI, . 2361 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
I.SUBBLAKSHM]I, . 2832 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
J.POOJA SHANKAR, . 3300 VELLORE DISTISTRICT _
JANAVIR, . 710 COIMBATORE DISTRICT o
JENCI SUSAN, . 1525 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
K ANANTHI, . 711 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
K. VEDHANAYAGI, . 1889 KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT _
K.KRISHNAVENI, . 2172 NELLAI DISTRICT AA _
K.RAGAVI, . 3156 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
M. KANISHKA, . 1133 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
M.SHARMILA, . 2274 RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR _
MANPREET KAUR, . 1533 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
MUKUNTHA SRI, . 1537 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
P.R. DHIVYA, . 2366 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
R. BHAVYA, . 403 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
R. GAYATHRI, . 1997 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
R.D. SONY RETILDA, . 2740 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
R.RANIJINI PRIYADARSH, 405 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
RETHI PRIYA, . 721 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
ROSHINIPRIYA, . 409 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S.ABINAYA, . 3003 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
S.DHIVYALAKSHMI, . 3004 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA o
S.JAYAPRIYA, . 412 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S.KANAGAVALLI, . 2742 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
S.NIVETHA, . 2744 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
S.TEJESWINI, . 2747 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
SHARUMATHI, . 1550 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
T.KASITHARANI, . 3337 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA _
T.KASITHARANI, . 3349 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA _
T.TAMIL ELAKKIYA, . 2500 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
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Event # 95 1.KG GIRLS 18 Discus Throw

FINAL

A VARSHINTI, .
A.ASHWINI LOURDU, .
A.G.AASHM], .
A.PRAKASHIYA, .

A PRAKASHIYA, .

B. UMA, .

BHOOMIKA, .
DEVADHARSHINI, .

G. SWETHA, .

I. VINODHINI, .
I.SUBBLAKSHMLI, .
J.JERSA, .

J.SAROIJINI, .

JENCI SUSAN, .

K.J. SREYANA, .

L. KRISHNA PRIYA, .
L.NITHYASRI, .

M. KANISHKA, .
M.CAROL REBECCA, .
M.K.KAVIYA, .
MANPREET KAUR, .

N. YOGADHARSHINTI, .
P.R. DHIVYA, .
PRIYANKA, .

R. BHAVYA, .

R. GAYATHRI, .

R. PRITHI SIVA PITCH, .
R.DHANA LAKSHMI, .
R.DHANA LAKSHMI, .
R.PAVITHRA, .
R.RANJINI PRIYADARSH,
R.S.KAVITHA LAKSHML, .
S.DHIVYALAKSHMI, .
S.JAYAPRIYA, .
S.KANAGAVALLLI, .
S.NITHYA PRATHISHA, .
SINDHIYA, .
T.KASITHARANI, .
T.KASITHARANI, .
VAISHNAVI, .

701

2730
1758
3338
3350
2359
1513
707

1989
2361
2832
1765
3153
1525
1128
1129
3157
1133
3299
2997
1533
1995
2366
716

403

1997
2916
3336
3353
3161
405

407

3004
412

2742
2743
2749
3349
3337
1562
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COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 101 500 G GIRLS 18 Javelin Throw

FINAL

AADHYA LAKSHMI RAJA 2598

B.PRAMITHA, . 3298
B.YAMUNA, . 2731
C. SWATH], . 1122
D. PRITHIKA, . 1123
DHIVYA, . 1521
E.LOGAPRIYA, . 2992
G. KEERTHANA, . 2734
G. SIVARANIJANI, . 1988
G. SOUNDARYA, . 1125
G.SEETHA, . 2831
GIRIJA, . 1523
H.VAJIYA, . 3281
JOSPHIN ABINAYA REXY 1529
K ANANTHI, . 711

K. RENUKA, . 1888
K.KRISHNAVENTI, . 2172
K.RAGAVI, . 3156
L. SHARINI, . 1130
M.K.KAVIYA, . 2997
M.SANTHINTI, . 2497
M.SHARMILA, . 2274
MUKUNTHA SRI, . 1537
NITHYA, . 1540
P.MONIKA, . 3282
P.THENNARASI, . 2738
PARAVTHI PAVITHRA, . 402

PRIYANKA, . 716

R. KIRUTHIKA, . 1145
R.DHANA LAKSHMI, . 3353
R.DHANA LAKSHMI, . 3336
S.ASWINI, . 410

S.NITHYA PRATHISHA, . 2743
S.R. HARINE, . 2746
SANTHIYAR, . 724

SOWMYAVATHIM, . 415

VAISHNAVI, . 1562

W.R.JANET, . 1776
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THENI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
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Event # 106 3 KG GIRLS 18 Hammer Throw FINAL
A.JERLINNISHA, . 2827 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
G. SHARANI, . 380 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
JANAVIR, . 710 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
S. ABOORVA, . 2107 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
SINDHIYA, . 2749 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
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Event # 77 GIRLS 18 Triple Jump

A SANJU VIKASHINI, .
A.MARIYADELPHIYA, .
AKSHEYA SREE, .
ATHIRA, .

B. OVIYA,.
B.POOIJITHA, .
B.SINDHUIJA, .
BABISHA, .

DEVA DHARSHINTI, .
G.SUJIL, .

JJULIET CHRISTENA, .
M PRIYANKA, .

M RAJA JAYA VARSHINI,
M. PAVITHRA BHARATHI

M.J. DHANUSHIKA, .
M.J. DHANUSHIKA, .
M.PAVITHRA, .
MAHALAKSHM], .
N.R. SADHANADEVI, .
NIVETHA, .
P.RAGAVI, .
P.VARSHA, .

R.A.BREETHIKA DEVI, .

R.MADHUMITHA, .
R.ROSHINE, .
RAJALAKSHM], .
S. HARITHA, .
S.ABINAYA, .
S.JENNY MARKS, .
S.P.BEUTLIN, .
S.V.HARI PRIYA, .
VISHNU PRIYA, .

700

2423
1508
1510
1120
2829
899

1511
1519
1764
386

712

713

1136
3348
3335
3280
1532
2736
1541
2602
401

2917
3286
406

408

1148
901

2920
1773
1774
1566
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COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 81 GIRLS 18 Pole Vault FINAL

1 B. BALANISHA, . 2358 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
2 C. PADMA, . 2360 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
3 KAMALI SRI, . 1530 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
4 NITHYA, . 1540 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
5 PUSHPARANI, . 1546 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
6 R. UMA GAYATHR]I, . 1147 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
7 S. PUNITHA, . 1149 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
8 UVADHARSHINI, . 1561 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
9 V. MOUNIKA, . 1152 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
10 V. PAVITHRA, . 2368 SALEM DISTRICT AA
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